
Leader Sequence

Race 1
4 Hours of Sepang
Asian Le Mans Series

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

LMP2

AF Corse Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  23  23  23 50

Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  24  24  1  1 25

Pure Rxcing Oreca 07 - Gibson  25  35  11  11 91

AF Corse Oreca 07 - Gibson  36  56  21  21 83

RD Limited Oreca 07 - Gibson  57  81  25  25 30

AF Corse Oreca 07 - Gibson  82  82  1  22 83

RD Limited Oreca 07 - Gibson  83  103  21  46 30

LMP3

Graff Racing Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  1  13  13  13 7

Inter Europol Competition Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  14  20  7  7 34

Graff Racing Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  21  40  20  33 7

RLR M Sport Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  41  47  7  7 15

Ultimate Ligier JS P320 - Nissan  48  98  51  51 35

GT

AF Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  1  12  12  12 28

Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO  13  20  8  8 81

AF Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  21  22  2  14 28

Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 GT3  23  34  12  12 74

AF Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  35  40  6  20 28

Kessel Racing Ferrari 296 GT3  41  42  2  14 74

AF Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  43  60  18  18 51

Car Guy Ferrari 296 GT3  61  69  9  9 57

AF Corse Ferrari 296 GT3  70  88  19  37 51

Car Guy Ferrari 296 GT3  89  98  10  19 57
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